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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

Liss Tr ID:

Student Name

ABNAVE RAJESH DAGADU

ADHAWADE GITANJALEE SURESH

ADSUL PRATIKSHA PRAKASH

AGGO ANIKET PRAMOD

AKURDEKAR NEHA RAJENDRA

ALGADDE BHAGYASHRI NAGNATH

ALKONDA RAJESH PRAKASH

BABAR SHREEPRASAD ANANTA

BAIKAR DEEPALI SAKHARAM

BANDAL VIDYA SAMPAT

BENKAR KALYANI SURESH

BHALERAO ABHIJEET BHIMRAO

BHAME TUSHAR PANDIT

BHAME Y OGESH SHANKAR

BHAREKAR SANTOSH WAMAN

BHILARE KIRAN ASHOK

BHINGARE NIKHIL JAGADISH

BHINGARE SIDDHARTH DEEPAK

BHISE ROHINI RAJU

BHOIRE ASHWINI KISHOR

BHOR BHARATI BABURAO

BHORDE MAYA DIWANJI

BHORDE TEJASHREE KALURAM

BHORE YOGESH KISHOR

BHOSALE DNYANESHWAR SAMPAT

BHOSALE SNEHA VISHWAS

BHUI PARASPPA MUKPPA

T001298

Eligibility No

12010148102

12010148186

12010148255

12010148214

12010148302

12010148281

12010148199

12010148151

12010148331

12010148070

12010148322

12010148154

12010148262

12010148269

12010148337

12010148126

12010148299

12010148104

12010148235

12010148044

12010148344

12010148125

12010148080

12010148335

12010148253

12010148082

12010148234
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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490 ListTrID:
Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

BHUVAD MAHENDRA SONU
BIHNG DYAMAVVA MUDDAPPA
BOBADE JYOT| SURESH

BOBADE MAYURI SURESH
BODRE DIKSHA VITTHAL
CHAPHEKAR AKASHAY BALASHEB
CHAVAN MAHADEV RANGNATH
CHAVAN RASIKA UTTAM
CHAVAN SANTOSH NAMDEV
CHAVAN VITTHAL SHIVAJ
CHAVAN VRUSHALI RAJENDRA
CHORAGHE JYOTI PANDURANG
CHOUDHARI VISHWASVILAS
CHOUGULE VISHAL ANKUSH
DADARE RANJANA SHIVASHING
DALI POONAM SHRIKRISHNA
DARADE VIDYASHREE BABURAO
DAREKAR UMA RAMDAS
DASWADKAR SWATI SHANKAR
DATT MAHESH SIDRAM
DEHANKAR VIVEK VINAYAKRAO
DESHMUKH JYOTI BABANRAO
DESHMUKH YOGESH BALIRAM
DEVKULE ASHWINI LAXMAN
DHANADEKAR AMIT BAJRAO
DHANAWADE JY OTSNA RAGHUNATH
DHAVALE NILIMA BHAIRINATH
DHEKALE BHAGYASHRI NANA

DHONDALE AKASH VIJAY

12010148336

12010148251

12010148172

12010148223

12010148093

12010148064

12010148132

12010148160

12010148105

12010148356

12010148120

12010148101

12010148221

12010148164

12010148301

12010148319

12010148350

12010148115

12010148146

12010148267

12010148134

12010148206

12010148119

12010148340

12010148145

12010148060

12010148094

12010148334

12010148088
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CAAP010490 ListTrID:
Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

DHONE GANESH BHAGWAN
DHUMAL GORAKHNATH RAMDAS
DIVATE ANVRAG RAJENDRA
DOMBSLE SONALI DATTATRAY
DUDHANE NAJUKA MARUTI
DURKAR NUTAN SOPAN

EKANDE POOJA CHANDRAKANT
GADE NILIESH ASHOK

GADEKAR MAYURI MACCHINDRA
GAHANE SONALI ROHIT

GAIKWAD ARTI KISHOR

GAIKWAD ASHWINI MANIK
GAIKWAD BHAGYASHRI RAJENDRA
GAIKWAD BHAGYASHRI SHANTARAM
GAIKWAD PRAVAN NANDKISHOR
GAIKWAD SHUBHANGI BHAGVAN
GAIKWAD TRIVENI ARJUN
GANAGE CHETAK SUBHASH
GANORKAR VIBHAVARI KALIDASRAO
GHATE MONIKA CHANDRAKANT
GHOLAP KISHOR SUBHASH

GHULE SNEHAL RAJKUMAR
GOGAWALE ANIKET SAMPAT
GOGAWALE DIGAMBAR MARUTI
GOGAWALE SAYALI SURESH
GOGAWALE SMITA LAXMAN
GOGAWALE SUPRIYA SOPAN
GOGAWALE VAISHALI KISAN

GOGAWALE YOGESH TUKARAM

12010148189

12010148079

12010148127

12010148118

12010148112

12010148273

12010148312

12010148176

12010148137

12010148353

12010148254

12010148320

12010148304

12010148047

12010148261

12010148141

12010148358

12010148208

12010148227

12010148061

12010148270

12010148077

12010148351

12010148038

12010148148

12010148139

12010148265

12010148207

12010148051
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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

GONDEKAR PRIYANKA BALASHEB
GORAWADE POONAM DILIP

GORE DHANSHREE BABAN

GOSAVI NISHANT ASHOK

GUJAR MANOJLAXMAN

GUJAR PANDURANG BALASHEB
GUND MOHINI PRAKESH

HAJARE KANTILAL DILIP
HALDANKAR PRASAD SHASHIKANT
HANCHARE ANKUSH BHAGAWATRAO
HARPUDE VRUSHALI DEVIDAS
JADHAV AMOL GANPAT

JADHAV ARCHANA SOPAN

JADHAV DHANASHREE ARVIND
JADHAV HARIDAS MARUTI

JADHAV JUIE JANARADHAN
JADHAV MANISHA ASHOK

JADHAV MONALI BAPU

JADHAV NIKITA KAILAS

JADHAYV SACHIN SATISH

JADHAV SHEKHAR HARISHCHANDRA
JADHVA ABHISHEK SHIVAJI
JADHVA RAVI BABA

JAGDALE ASHWINI NANDKISHOR
JAGTAP AISHWARYA DILIP
JAGTAP MANGESH JAGANNATH
JAGTAP MANOJDASHARATH
JAGTAP POOJA BALU

JAGTAP SANGRAM SANJAY

Liss Tr ID:

T001298

12010148046

12010148275

12010148183

12010148037

12010148084

12010148039

12010148071

12010148313

12010148111

12010148108

12010148063

12010148256

12010148069

12010148159

12010148116

12010148230

12010148179

12010148354

12010148311

12010148303

12010148168

12010148346

12010148211

12010148110

12010148175

12010148226

12010148286

12010148081

12010148181
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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

JAGTAP SHAILENDRA VINAYAK
JAGTAP VIRAJSHASHIKANT
JARAKAD SUVARNA BHIMSEN
JAWALKAR AMIT NANDKUMAR
JAWALKAR ATUL MURLIDHAR
JAWALKAR DHANASHREE DEEPAK
JAWALKAR SAGARDILIP
KACHARE SHITAL SHAMRAO
KACHI NANDINI RACHANDRA
KACHI NILIMA BHALCHANDRA
KADAM AMIT RAJU

KADAM GAJANAN JEEVRAJ
KADAM GOURAV GOPALRAO
KADAM KOMAL PRAKASH
KADAM NIKHIL BHASKAR
KADAM POPAT SHRIRAM
KADAM PRAMOD HARIBHAU
KADAM SONIYA ANANTA
KAKADE KRUSHNA KAILAS
KAKADE PRASHANT ASHOK
KALE ANIKET DASHARATH
KALE ARUN VILAS

KALE ASHWINI HANUMANT
KALE POURNIMA PARSHURAM
KALSATI DIPALI SHRINANG
KAMBLE AMOL RAM

KAMBLE ARCHANA HANUMANT
KAMBLE DNYANESHWAR MAHADEV

KAMBLE KAMLAKAR SHIVAJ

12010148203

12010148277

12010148072

12010148173

12010148157

12010148124

12010148055

12010148099

12010148109

12010148149

12010148089

12010148195

12010148271

12010148215

12010148310

12010148284

12010148188

12010148184

12010148288

12010148238

12010148150

12010148205

12010148128

12010148309

12010148248

12010148130

12010148170

12010148202

12010148050
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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth

Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

KAMBLE MANGAL KHAJAPPA

KAMBLE POOJA SHRIKANT

KAMBLE RAJENDRA BALU

KAMTHE SHIVAJ KISAN

KANEKAR ARCHANA SHIVSHARAN

KAPASE DIPALI SHANKAR

KASABE MAYURI RAMESH

KASHID MAYUR BALKRISHNA

KATKAR GANESH KALYAN

KEDARI SEEMA SURYAKANT

KHAN HUSEN BACHHU

KHAN KAMARAN RIZWAN

KHANDARE KOMAL BALAJ

KHARAT KARAN PRABHAKAR

KHARAT VISHAL BALASHEB

KHARATMAL NILESH DEVIDAS

KHAVALE YOGESH GOKUL

KHIRID RAM NANASAHEB

KHOPADE SUNIL DNYANOBA

KIRTE PRIYANKA RATNAKAR

KIRTE SWATI RATNAKAR

KIRVE PALLAVI MARUTI

KODITKAR VILAS PRAKASH

KOKANE GANESH DIGAMBAR

KONDE AARTI KALIDAS

KONDE ASHWINI AMKUSH

KONDE MANISHA SHAMRAO

KONDE SWATI UTTAM

KONDE TUSHAR DATTATRAY

Liss Tr ID:

T001298

12010148166

12010148198

12010148259

12010148257

12010148272

12010148144

12010148048

12010148330

12010148045

12010148165

12010148264

12010148213

12010148239

12010148266

12010148300

12010148341

12010148278

12010148218

12010148241

12010148293

12010148280

12010148073

12010148129

12010148329

12010148098

12010148057

12010148056

12010148298

12010148059
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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

KSHIRSAGAR CHETAN SATISH

KSHIRSAGAR DATTATRAY PANDURANG

KUDALE LOKESH MAGAN

KULAT YOGESH NARAYAN

LIMHAN KIRAN SADASHIV

LOHOT SAGAR SHARAD

LONDHE MAHADEV RAMRAO

LONDHE SACHIN DIGMBAR

LONDHE SARIKA SUDAM

MADANE GANESH ANANDRAO

MAHADIK KETAKI GOPAL

MAHADIK SWATI ANKUSH

MAHALIM ARCHANA DHONDI

MALUSARE SUSHMA CHANDRAKANT

MANE ANNASO SUKHADEV

MANGADE VISHAL MAHENDRA

MARADE GANESH MANOHAR

MARALBHAVI ANAND PRAKASH

MARANE LAHU LAXMAN

MARGALE ANKUSH RAMBHAU

MARNE SWAPNIL KISHOR

MARNE TEENA JVARAJ

MATALE MAHENDRA PRAKASH

MATE SARIKA VISHWAS

MATE SWAPNIL DIGAMBAR

MEMANE VRUSHALI TANAJI

MOHITE RAGINI SUDHAKAR

MOHITE SUNITA SUKHADEV

MULANI SALIM RASHID

Liss Tr ID:

T001298

12010148131

12010148058

12010148318

12010148315

12010148117

12010148083

12010148192

12010148204

12010148323

12010148291

12010148140

12010148052

12010148247

12010148097

12010148250

12010148197

12010148163

12010148347

12010148178

12010148096

12010148289

12010148113

12010148086

12010148158

12010148224

12010148308

12010148114

12010148232

12010148177
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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth

Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

NAGARE DIPALI SOMNATH

NAGINE YOGESH PILAJEE

NALAWADE PRASHURAM RAMHARI

NARLKAR SOMNATH KASHINATH

NAVALE RINA DIGMBAR

NAWALE NIKITA TRIMBAK

NAWAR MONIKA KESHAV

NETKE DIVYA SUDAM

NIGADE SHRADHA SUNIL

NIKAM NITESH VISHNU

NIVANGUNE PINTU BABAN

OVHAL TEJASHREE PRAKASH

PADHER SARIKA ABU

PANDGALE AMOL BABASAHEB

PANKAR NAYAN PRAMOD

PARDESHI UMESH SURESH

PASALKAR DHIRAJRAJARAM

PASALKAR MAYURESH VILAS

PASALKAR NETAJ GENBA

PATIL MEGHA SADASHIV

PATOLE JAY SHRI SHANKAR

PAWAR DEEPTI MOHAN

PAWAR JAGDISH SHANKAR

PAWAR PRADEEP VITTHAL

PAWAR PRASHANT PRAKASH

PAWAR SANGITA SURESH

PAWAR SARIKA MADAN

PAWAR SHITAL MARUTI

PAWAR SNEHAL SURYAKANT

Liss Tr ID:

T001298

12010148049

12010148153

12010148185

12010148355

12010148343

12010148283

12010148042

12010148332

12010148219

12010148349

12010148143

12010148155

12010148095

12010148054

12010148282

12010148243

12010148210

12010148276

12010148321

12010148327

12010148196

12010148220

12010148078

12010148274

12010148122

12010148190

12010148314

12010148297

12010148229
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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth

Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

PAWAR VARSHA SAMBHAJI

PAWARA CHANDRAKANT JUJARY A

PAWARA RAMDAS NARSING

PAWARA SUDAM FOPA

PAYGUDE SHEKHAR DATTATRAY

PHADATARE SUDHIR GOVIND

PHUGE GANESH NAMDEV

POMAN AMIT BALASHEB

POMAN SUPRIYA DASHARATH

PRASAD MUKESH SHAMA

PUNEKAR KIRVE VISHAL APPASO

PURI SANTOSH BHANWARI

RAIKAR PRASHANT GOVARDHAN

RANKHAMBE SHITAL DILIP

RANPISE ADESH SURESH

RAUT NIKITA DNYANESHWAR

SAKAT AMTI BABAN

SALAP SWATI ASHOK

SALAVE POONAM KASHINATH

SALUNKHE NAYAN APPAJI

SALUNKHE SWATI ANIL

SALUNKHE TUSHAR LAXMAN

SALUNKHE VISHAL VISHNU

SALVE PADMASHREE VASANT

SANGLE SANDEEP SAHADEO

SAPKAL POOJA SUBHASH

SARPALE SONAM NANDKUMAR

SHAIKH ANJUM AZIZ

SHAIKH ISMAIL MAHIBUB

Liss Tr ID:

T001298

12010148065

12010148194

12010148174

12010148136

12010148121

12010148306

12010148359

12010148100

12010148237

12010148147

12010148092

12010148348

12010148062

12010148087

12010148263

12010148296

12010148245

12010148217

12010148076

12010148357

12010148339

12010148326

12010148287

12010148135

12010148090

12010148103

12010148187

12010148075

12010148345

1/4/2013 11:37:46 AM



UnipunelD :

College Name:

10 of 12

261

258

259

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

286

278

272

273

285

275

279

281

284

282

276

280

283

277

274

287

288

List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490 ListTrID:
Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

SHAIKH MAHIBBUB YUSUF
SHAIKH RESHMA NASSIRUDDIN
SHAIKH RIYAJAJJS

SHEDAGE MANISHA DNYANESHWAR
SHEGAR MANOJARJUN

SHELAR AMOL MARUTI

SHELAR ROHIT DILIP

SHELAR SUNIL PRAHLAD

SHELAR SURESH BABASAHEB
SHENDKAR ARCHANA MOHAN
SHEREGODI PRIYANKA SIDRAM
SHILIMKAR KANCHAN PANDHARINATH
SHINDE CHANDRKANT KISAN
SHINDE HARSHAL ASHOK

SHINDE KUSHAL BALWANT
SHINDE LAXMAN PANDHRINATH
SHINDE NANDAKUMAR BALASHEB
SHINDE NIKHIL KALIDAS

SHINDE PRIYANKA GANESH
SHINDE RAHUL ARJUN

SHINDE ROHIT SHIVAJI

SHINDE SAGAR CHANDRAKANT
SHINDE SHRUTIKA MANSINGH
SHINDE SNEHA RAJU

SHINDE SUPRIYA JAGANNATH
SHINDE VIKASVAMAN

SHINDE VISHAL SUDHAM
SHINGADE ANAND ASHOK

SHIRSAT DATTA POPAT

12010148123

12010148169

12010148292

12010148325

12010148161

12010148317

12010148324

12010148246

12010148191

12010148244

12010148285

12010148290

12010148352

12010148200

12010148053

12010148242

12010148328

12010148295

12010148142

12010148152

12010148333

12010148133

12010148228

12010148305

12010148138

12010148231

12010148252

12010148260

12010148342
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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

SHITOLE AKASHAY SHIVAJ
SHITOLE DHANASHREE GANPATRAO
SHIVRATRI NILESH AMBADAS
SHREEKHANDE ROHIT RAMESH
SONAWANE SAGAR NANDKUMAR
SUBHEDAR ROHINI RAVIRAJ
SUDHAKAR RAMKRISHNA MADHUKARRAO
SURVE AMOL RATAN

SURVE ANKITA ANIL

SUTAR SANJAY PRAKASH

SWAMI SATISH VISHWANATH
TANPURE VIJAY MOHAN
TAVANDKAR SEEMA BALKRISHNA
TELGOTE PRITI SSIDDHARTH

TELI SEEMA RAJENDRA

THITE PRANITA DHANAJAY
THORAT MAHESH ANNASAHEB
TUPE SUSHIL SUBHASH
VALAVANDE SUPRIYA ANANT
VIDYAGAR BALAJ BHASKAR
WADE JYOTI BANKAT

WADKAR PALLAVI PRAKASH
WADKAR VISHAL KISAN
WAGHAMARE PRASHANT RAMESH
WAGHMARE AMARISH ASHOK
WAKALE PRAVIN BALU

WAKLE ANKUSH VITTHAL
WALEKAR ARCHANA NATHURAM

WALEKARATUL SURYAKANT

Liss Tr ID:

12010148066

12010148171

12010148193

12010148180

12010148236

12010148068

12010148182

12010148043

12010148258

12010148307

12010148201

12010148067

12010148233

12010148225

12010148156

12010148091

12010148040

12010148279

12010148268

12010148249

12010148167

12010148041

12010148106

12010148212

12010148162

12010148209

12010148294

12010148240

12010148222

1/4/2013 11:37:46 AM
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Liss Tr ID:

T001298

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

WANDALE RAJESH RAMESH
WAVHAL ANIL PRAKASH

YADAV PRASHANT KRUSHANANT
YADAV PRIYANKA RAJENDRA
ZENDE AMRUTA ARVIND

ZENDE DEEPALI SAMBHAJI

12010148074

12010148085

12010148107

12010148338

12010148216

12010148316
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